UD23ATHAGER LEGE
UNIT HOR.300X750MM

(UD23A1)
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Specificaties

Artikelnummer
Fabrikantnummer
EAN code

Merk
Productgroep
Serie/Programma

Artikelnummer oud

Technische details

Hoogte (mm)

Breedte (mm)

Diepte (mm)

401040838

UD23A1

3250616140936

Hager

Inbouwunit met verdeelklemmen

Ledige bouwunits univers N

2700449406

300

750

125



Referentie/ Links

://www.elektramat.nl/h r-ud23al-h r-| -unit-hor-300x750mm
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Productomschrijving
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